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Wettkampf 32 - 200m Schmetterling männlich
Pflichtzeiten
DM 2025: 02:09,08

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Liam Niewöhner 2014 SC Oberursel 1958 03:36,29 132

  50m: 00:43,89 (00:43,89) | 100m: 01:39,73 (00:55,84) | 150m: 02:40,13 (01:00,40) | 200m: 03:36,29 (00:56,16)

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Maksim Bojanic 2013 Wassersportverein 1923 Offenbach 03:30,82 143

  50m: 00:46,86 (00:46,86) | 100m: 01:40,27 (00:53,41) | 150m: 02:36,18 (00:55,91) | 200m: 03:30,82 (00:54,64)
2. Matthias Langshuo Tian 2013 SCW Eschborn 03:32,18 140

  50m: 00:42,94 (00:42,94) | 100m: 01:39,09 (00:56,15) | 150m: 02:37,00 (00:57,91) | 200m: 03:32,18 (00:55,18)

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Mats Glock 2012 SV Gelnhausen 1924 03:09,82 196

  50m: 00:39,91 (00:39,91) | 100m: 01:29,54 (00:49,63) | 150m: 02:22,36 (00:52,82) | 200m: 03:09,82 (00:47,46)
2. Kyrylo Atamanchuk 2012 VW Mannheim 03:10,26 195

  50m: 00:36,34 (00:36,34) | 100m: 01:22,92 (00:46,58) | 150m: 02:16,24 (00:53,32) | 200m: 03:10,26 (00:54,02)
3. Toni Rafael Heinze 2012 SC Wiesbaden 1911 03:18,21 172

  50m: 00:43,39 (00:43,39) | 100m: 01:34,00 (00:50,61) | 150m: 02:27,93 (00:53,93) | 200m: 03:18,21 (00:50,28)
4. Noel Scheinker 2012 SV Mannheim 03:26,80 151

  50m: 00:44,49 (00:44,49) | 100m: 01:36,88 (00:52,39) | 150m: 02:34,49 (00:57,61) | 200m: 03:26,80 (00:52,31)
5. Benjamin Löhr 2012 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 03:31,04 142

  50m: 00:42,87 (00:42,87) | 100m: 01:37,99 (00:55,12) | 150m: 02:35,46 (00:57,47) | 200m: 03:31,04 (00:55,58)

nicht am Start
Valentin Flache 2012 VW Mannheim

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Niklas Maack 2011 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:35,56 356

  50m: 00:34,40 (00:34,40) | 100m: 01:14,23 (00:39,83) | 150m: 01:55,01 (00:40,78) | 200m: 02:35,56 (00:40,55)
2. Liam Andrews 2011 Bad Homburger SC 02:41,45 319

  50m: 00:33,98 (00:33,98) | 100m: 01:15,37 (00:41,39) | 150m: 01:59,24 (00:43,87) | 200m: 02:41,45 (00:42,21)

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Yahia Ghoneim 2010 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:43,83 305

  50m: 00:34,26 (00:34,26) | 100m: 01:15,95 (00:41,69) | 150m: 01:59,95 (00:44,00) | 200m: 02:43,83 (00:43,88)
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noch Wettkampf 32 - 200m Schmetterling männlich
Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Jannes Schmidt 2009 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:12,22 581

  50m: 00:28,33 (00:28,33) | 100m: 01:01,82 (00:33,49) | 150m: 01:37,84 (00:36,02) | 200m: 02:12,22 (00:34,38)
2. Michael Bakanov 2009 VW Mannheim 02:29,02 405

  50m: 00:31,45 (00:31,45) | 100m: 01:10,50 (00:39,05) | 150m: 01:51,88 (00:41,38) | 200m: 02:29,02 (00:37,14)
3. Julian Santino Bleek 2009 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:35,59 356

  50m: 00:34,20 (00:34,20) | 100m: 01:14,26 (00:40,06) | 150m: 01:56,53 (00:42,27) | 200m: 02:35,59 (00:39,06)

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Maximilian Ott 2008 SG Frankfurt 02:21,28 476

  50m: 00:31,06 (00:31,06) | 100m: 01:06,29 (00:35,23) | 150m: 01:43,00 (00:36,71) | 200m: 02:21,28 (00:38,28)

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Felix Völker 2007 Wassersportverein 1923 Offenbach 02:12,28 580

  50m: 00:28,99 (00:28,99) | 100m: 01:02,13 (00:33,14) | 150m: 01:37,01 (00:34,88) | 200m: 02:12,28 (00:35,27)

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Jannes Schmidt 2009 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:12,22 581

  50m: 00:28,33 (00:28,33) | 100m: 01:01,82 (00:33,49) | 150m: 01:37,84 (00:36,02) | 200m: 02:12,22 (00:34,38)
2. Felix Völker 2007 Wassersportverein 1923 Offenbach 02:12,28 580

  50m: 00:28,99 (00:28,99) | 100m: 01:02,13 (00:33,14) | 150m: 01:37,01 (00:34,88) | 200m: 02:12,28 (00:35,27)
3. Maximilian Ott 2008 SG Frankfurt 02:21,28 476

  50m: 00:31,06 (00:31,06) | 100m: 01:06,29 (00:35,23) | 150m: 01:43,00 (00:36,71) | 200m: 02:21,28 (00:38,28)
4. Michael Bakanov 2009 VW Mannheim 02:29,02 405

  50m: 00:31,45 (00:31,45) | 100m: 01:10,50 (00:39,05) | 150m: 01:51,88 (00:41,38) | 200m: 02:29,02 (00:37,14)
5. Niklas Maack 2011 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:35,56 356

  50m: 00:34,40 (00:34,40) | 100m: 01:14,23 (00:39,83) | 150m: 01:55,01 (00:40,78) | 200m: 02:35,56 (00:40,55)
6. Julian Santino Bleek 2009 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:35,59 356

  50m: 00:34,20 (00:34,20) | 100m: 01:14,26 (00:40,06) | 150m: 01:56,53 (00:42,27) | 200m: 02:35,59 (00:39,06)
7. Liam Andrews 2011 Bad Homburger SC 02:41,45 319

  50m: 00:33,98 (00:33,98) | 100m: 01:15,37 (00:41,39) | 150m: 01:59,24 (00:43,87) | 200m: 02:41,45 (00:42,21)
8. Pablo Legendre 2006 SG Soden Kelkheim 02:43,35 308

  50m: 00:31,87 (00:31,87) | 100m: 01:10,71 (00:38,84) | 150m: 01:57,85 (00:47,14) | 200m: 02:43,35 (00:45,50)
9. Sebastian Flache 2000 VW Mannheim 02:43,73 306

  50m: 00:32,02 (00:32,02) | 100m: 01:11,85 (00:39,83) | 150m: 01:57,62 (00:45,77) | 200m: 02:43,73 (00:46,11)
10. Yahia Ghoneim 2010 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:43,83 305

  50m: 00:34,26 (00:34,26) | 100m: 01:15,95 (00:41,69) | 150m: 01:59,95 (00:44,00) | 200m: 02:43,83 (00:43,88)
11. Mats Glock 2012 SV Gelnhausen 1924 03:09,82 196

  50m: 00:39,91 (00:39,91) | 100m: 01:29,54 (00:49,63) | 150m: 02:22,36 (00:52,82) | 200m: 03:09,82 (00:47,46)
12. Kyrylo Atamanchuk 2012 VW Mannheim 03:10,26 195

  50m: 00:36,34 (00:36,34) | 100m: 01:22,92 (00:46,58) | 150m: 02:16,24 (00:53,32) | 200m: 03:10,26 (00:54,02)
13. Toni Rafael Heinze 2012 SC Wiesbaden 1911 03:18,21 172

  50m: 00:43,39 (00:43,39) | 100m: 01:34,00 (00:50,61) | 150m: 02:27,93 (00:53,93) | 200m: 03:18,21 (00:50,28)
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noch Wettkampf 32 - 200m Schmetterling männlich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
14. Noel Scheinker 2012 SV Mannheim 03:26,80 151

  50m: 00:44,49 (00:44,49) | 100m: 01:36,88 (00:52,39) | 150m: 02:34,49 (00:57,61) | 200m: 03:26,80 (00:52,31)
15. Maksim Bojanic 2013 Wassersportverein 1923 Offenbach 03:30,82 143

  50m: 00:46,86 (00:46,86) | 100m: 01:40,27 (00:53,41) | 150m: 02:36,18 (00:55,91) | 200m: 03:30,82 (00:54,64)
16. Benjamin Löhr 2012 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 03:31,04 142

  50m: 00:42,87 (00:42,87) | 100m: 01:37,99 (00:55,12) | 150m: 02:35,46 (00:57,47) | 200m: 03:31,04 (00:55,58)
17. Matthias Langshuo Tian 2013 SCW Eschborn 03:32,18 140

  50m: 00:42,94 (00:42,94) | 100m: 01:39,09 (00:56,15) | 150m: 02:37,00 (00:57,91) | 200m: 03:32,18 (00:55,18)
18. Liam Niewöhner 2014 SC Oberursel 1958 03:36,29 132

  50m: 00:43,89 (00:43,89) | 100m: 01:39,73 (00:55,84) | 150m: 02:40,13 (01:00,40) | 200m: 03:36,29 (00:56,16)


